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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

AIR Communities 
4582 Ulster Street 
Denver, CO 80237

1. 
2.Multifamily Apartments 
3.DC Metro Area

10/21/2025 $2,000.00 $4,161.34

Derick Associates 
8545 Atlas Drive 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877

1. 
2.Lighting Company 
3.DC Metro

10/21/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Kay Apartment Communities 
8720 Georgia Avenue 
Suite 410 
Silver Spring, MD 20910

1. 
2.Multi-Family Property Management 
3.Silver Spring, MD

10/21/2025 $150.00 $2,714.97

Total This Period $2,300.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Apartment &amp; Office Building Association 
1025 Conn Ave NW 
Suite 1005 
Washington, DC 20036

Parking - $26 
Food & Decorations $339.81

Jeanne 
Clarke 10/15/2025 $365.81

BluSage 
9419 Battle Street 
Manassas, VA 20110

Catering Jeanne 
Clarke 10/15/2025 $2,391.89

CCI Printing &amp; Graphics 
5525 Twin Knolls Road 
332 
Columbia, MD 21045

Signage Jeanne 
Clarke 10/15/2025 $776.20

Madame Director Promotions 
7601 Bentree Road 
Fort Washington, MD 20744

Photography Fees Jeanne 
Clarke 10/15/2025 $473.03

Prince william Chamber PAC 
9720 Capital Court 
Suite 203 
Manassas, VA 20110

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 10/15/2025 $5,000.00

Ted&#39;s Bulletin 
1818 14th Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20009-6124

PAC Meeting Jeanne 
Clarke 11/14/2025 $385.33

Feragon Productions 
P.O. Box 6125 
Arlington, VA 22206

Light & Sound Production Jeanne 
Clarke 11/18/2025 $750.90

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/02/2025 $1,000.00

Friends of Marcus Simon for Delegate 
P.O. Box 9058 
Falls Church, VA 22040

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/02/2025 $500.00

Friends of Irene Shin 
P.O. Box 5501 
Herndon, VA 20172

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $500.00

Friends of Marcus Simon for Delegate 
P.O. Box 9058 
Falls Church, VA 22040

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $500.00

Kathy Tran for Delegate 
P.O. Box 2731 
Springfield, VA 22152

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $500.00

Katrina Callsen for Delegate 
P.O. Box 442 
Charlottsville, VA 22902

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whitoaks Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22306

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $500.00

Sickles for Delegate 
P.O. Box 10628 
Franconia, VA 22310

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $250.00

Simonds for Delegate 
P.O. Box 2296 
Newport News, VA 23609

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $250.00

Watts for Delegate 
8717 Mary Lee Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/04/2025 $500.00

Favola for Senate 
2319 18th Street North 
Arlington, VA 22201

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/10/2025 $500.00

Friends of Glen Sturtevant 
P.O. Box 2535 
Suite 1005 
McLean, DC 23113

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/10/2025 $250.00

Friends of Rae C. Cousins 
P.O. Box 6174 
Richmond, VA 23222

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/10/2025 $500.00

Moving Mountains PAC 
7798 Gladwell Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/10/2025 $500.00

Virginia Future Generation PAC 
1209 East Cary Street 
Suite 200 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/10/2025 $1,000.00

Virginia State Democratic Caucus 
P.O. Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/10/2025 $500.00

Hashmi Inauguration Committee 2026 
P.O. Box 72923 
Richmond, VA 23235

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/18/2025 $250.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1201 East Cary Street 
Suite 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/18/2025 $750.00

Rouse for Senate 
P.O. Box 2864 
Virginia Beach, VA 23450

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/18/2025 $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Buddy Fowler for Delegate 
10321 Washington Highway 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $250.00

Friends of Angelia Williams Graves 
P.O. Box 41359 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $750.00

Friends of Emily Jordan 
P.O. Box 5 
Smithfield, VA 23431

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $500.00

Friends of Saddam Azlan Salim 
P.O. Box 249 
Merrifield, VA 22116

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $500.00

Friends of Stella G. Pekarsky 
P.O. Box 231191 
Centreville, VA 20120

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $500.00

Josh Thomas for Delegate 
P.O. Box 922 
Gainesville, VA 20156

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $500.00

Marsden for Senate 
P.O. Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $500.00

VanValkenburg for Virginia 
P.O. Box 28782 
Richmond, VA 28782

Contribution Jeanne 
Clarke 12/29/2025 $750.00

Total This Period $24,143.16
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $2,300.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 3 $2,300.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $24,143.16

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $24,143.16

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $61,349.97

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,300.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,300.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $63,649.97

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$24,143.16

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $24,143.16

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $39,506.81

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $59,945.99

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $46,691.63

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,300.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $48,991.63

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $108,937.62

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $48,979.27

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$24,143.16

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $73,122.43

29. Ending Balance $35,815.19
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